

Mat. Suit No. 363-2025 (Reg.No.363/2025)

Present : - Sri Nirnaya Tamang
Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 05

16.03.2026

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR and AD has been received as yet.

Fix 01.06.2026 for SR and AD.

Dict. By,

**A.D.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda.**

**Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda.**